718297				
(Address) (Address) (Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	$\frac{1}{1000055537792}$			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 05 JUL-7 PM 2: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSLE, FLOPIDA			
Office Use Only 400789,00	ADR 7/7/05 1583.15 1583.00209,00690,00672			

_. _.__

- -

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

DOCUMENT NUMBER: ____718297

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward H. Hayes, Jr. (Name of Contact Person)

<u>The Continentals. Inc.</u> (Firm/ Company)

801 South Kottle Circle

(Address)

Daytona Beach, FL 32114 (City/ State/ and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Edward H. Hayes, Jr.at (386) 253-6623(Name of Contact Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Street Address

\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u>

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 6, 2005

Edward H. Hayes, Jr. The Continentals, Inc. 801 South Kottle Circle Daytona Beach, FL 32114

SUBJECT: THE CONTINENTALS, INC. Ref. Number: 718297

We have received your document for THE CONTINENTALS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to file your document, the subject entity must first be reinstated.

The total amount due to reinstate is \$1583.75.

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached information.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 505A00039675

Edward H. & Joeretha Hayes, Jr. 801 South Kottle Circle Daytona Beach, Florida 32114

Phone:386-253-6623

Fax:386-238-1324

Department of State **Divisions of Corporations** ATTN: Annette Ramsey P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Mrs. Ramsey:

Enclosed is a copy the original form, copies of the checks sent, and a check for the annual report fee.

If other information is needed, please contact me as soon as possible.

Thanks for all your help and time.

Sincerely,

ur. alibir

Edward H. Hayes, Jr.

JUL-7-2005 03:12P FROM:EDWARD HAYES JR 07/07/2005 14:12 050-245-6897	2381324 FL DEPT OF STA	TD:18502456897 ATE	P.3 PAGE 04/05		
·	Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of	ALL MINET OF			
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) (NESSEE, FL ORIDA					
	718297				

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing);

Continentals. Inc. of Daytona Beach (must contain the word "corporation," "incorporated," or the abbreviation "corp." or "inc." or words of like import in language; "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name of a not for profit corporation)

<u>AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE)</u> Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>)

,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 , .
·

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

(continued)

JUL-7-2005 03:17P FROM:EDWARD HAYES JR 07/07/2005 14:12 850-245-6897	2381324 TO:18502456897 FL DEPT OF STATE	P.2 PAGE 05/05			
	ť				
	1. 1.				
	5 ·				
	, 1				
The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was:04/12/05					
Effective date if applicable:	04/30/05				
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)				
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECKONE)				
for the amendment was	(were) adopted by the members and the number of vo sufficient for approval.	tes cast			
	e) adopted by the board of directors.				
Signed this <u>17th</u> day of	May				
	a 1				
	Dull				
Signature Signature	min or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- it	directors			
have not b	ecti selected, by addition porator- if the hands of a receiver, truste	e, or other			
court appo	inted fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)				
Párro	U U-mon Tr				
<u>Buwa</u>	Cd H. Haves, Jr. (Typed or printed name of person signing)	-			
Pres	ldent	<u> </u>			
	(Title of person signing)				
	·				
	FILING FEE: \$35				
	•				
	.1				

1

ł

i

· : I

> i L N

> > ı.

i

i.